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Holding Details for Pund Of Setter

Table showing details about the holding Pund Of Setter held in the Register of Crofts.

Register Number Z1407

Main Location Code 880/0281

Crofting Register Number

Parish Northmavine

Township Pund Of Setter, Northmavine

Total Area 0 ha

Croft Type Tenanted

Croft Status Crofted

Crofter Status Tenant

Is Croft Sublet/Short Term Let? No

Croft File Number 19269

Table showing stakeholders for the holding Pund Of Setter.

Stakeholder Type Individual Name Rent

Landlord Mr Andrew Peter Cromarty (deceased)
c/o John Alex Cromarty
Lochend House
Lochend
Shetland
ZE2 9RZ

-

Estate Lochend & North Roe
N/A

-

Tenant Mr Alexander John B Williamson
Lochside North Roe
Shetland
ZE2 9RY 

3

Note: The information in the register is supplied from various sources. Changes can and do occur without our knowledge. Accuracy of every
detail cannot be guaranteed.
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Table showing shareholdings.

Grazing Name Sub Area Current
Souming Cows

Current
Souming Sheep

Original
Souming Cows

Original
Souming Sheep

North Roe Common
Grazings

 
0 22 0 22

North Roe Common
Grazings

 
0 0 0 18
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